PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

F301 - Hi-Vis Contrast
Fleece

Collection: High Visibility Fleece
Range

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-
Pill Finish Fleece 300g

Lining Fabric: Body: 100% Polyester
Mesh, 60gm Sleeve: 100% Polyester
Taffeta, 60gm

Product information

Classically styled, the fit of the F301 is relaxed
and sizing is generous. Fully certified to EN ISO
20471 Class 3, it features an anti-pill finish
which ensures no unsightly bobbling and
maintains the fleece’s look. The orange/navy
combination complies to RIS 3279 for the rail
industry.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)
EN 14058 Class 1

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3

AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (26-Jul-2025)

PORTWEST

High Visibility Fleece Range
High visibility fleece fabric is made from 100%
polyester with a durable anti-pill finish, which
ensures no unsightly bobbling on the surface of
the fabric. The fleece fabric is soft to handle yet
extremely robust. Suitable for all work
environments.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features

- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric

- Drawcord adjustable hem

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage
- Inner chest pocket

- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
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F301 - Hi-Vis Contrast Fleece
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/15044-01-00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd
SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/16793-01/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
F3010NRXS
F3010NRS
F3010NRM
F3010NRL
F3010NRXL
F3010NRXXL
F3010ONRXXXL
F3010NR4XL
F3010ONR5XL

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.8560
0.9180
0.9500
0.9200
0.9960
1.0300
1.1100
2.1500
1.1400

Cubic(m?)
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882

EAN13

5036108143870
5036108143856
5036108143849
5036108143832
5036108143863
5036108143887
5036108143894
5036108143900
5036108143917

GTIN/DUN14

25036108786712
25036108623338
25036108623321
25036108623314
25036108623345
25036108623352
25036108623369
25036108752083
25036108857658




