

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

F301 - Hi-Vis Contrast Fleece

Collection: High Visibility Fleece

Range

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-

Pill Finish Fleece 300g

Lining Fabric: Body: 100% Polyester Mesh, 60qm Sleeve: 100% Polyester

Taffeta, 60gm

Product information

Classically styled, the fit of the F301 is relaxed and sizing is generous. Fully certified to EN ISO 20471 Class 3, it features an anti-pill finish which ensures no unsightly bobbling and maintains the fleece's look. The orange/navy combination complies to RIS 3279 for the rail industry.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) EN 14058 Class 1 ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3 AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N

High Visibility Fleece Range

High visibility fleece fabric is made from 100% polyester with a durable anti-pill finish, which ensures no unsightly bobbling on the surface of the fabric. The fleece fabric is soft to handle yet extremely robust. Suitable for all work environments.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.



Features

- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric
- · Drawcord adjustable hem
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage
- Inner chest pocket
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

F301 - Hi-Vis Contrast Fleece Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/15044-01-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/16793-01/E00-00

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
F301ONRXS	Orange/Navy	58.0	38.0	35.0	0.8560	0.0771	5036108143870	25036108786712
F301ONRS	Orange/Navy	58.0	38.0	35.0	0.9180	0.0771	5036108143856	25036108623338
F301ONRM	Orange/Navy	58.0	38.0	35.0	0.9500	0.0771	5036108143849	25036108623321
F301ONRL	Orange/Navy	58.0	38.0	35.0	0.9200	0.0771	5036108143832	25036108623314
F301ONRXL	Orange/Navy	58.0	38.0	40.0	0.9960	0.0882	5036108143863	25036108623345
F301ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	58.0	38.0	40.0	1.0300	0.0882	5036108143887	25036108623352
F301ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	58.0	38.0	40.0	1.1100	0.0882	5036108143894	25036108623369
F301ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	58.0	38.0	40.0	2.1500	0.0882	5036108143900	25036108752083
F301ONR5XL	Orange/Navy	58.0	38.0	40.0	1.1400	0.0882	5036108143917	25036108857658